



2026:HHC:9645

RFA No.234 of 2013

21.10.2019 Present: Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.1(a),1(b), 1(c) (ii), 1(d) and 1(e).

List **2.12.2019**, as prayed for by learned counsel for the parties.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

21st October, 2019
(shankar)